Digital Course Projects
DIGITAL COURSE PROJECTS						2023 2024

(1) 	CRYPTO CURRENCIES 

	Yash Khandvilkar
	yashkhandvilkar2@gmail.com

	Virag Toth
	toth.virag888@gmail.com

	Hanyue Zhu
	chiyasoom0508@gmail.com

	Divij Farswoni
	divijtarswoni@gmail.com

	Parvesh Natarajan
	parveshnatarajan69@gmail.com

	Kumar Misra
	arjani29@gmail.com

	Siddhant Narayan (Manager)
	s.narayan@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Pranjal Kumar (Manager)
	p.kumar@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Nithin Bhuvanesh Sini
	nithinbhuvanesh99@gmail.com



(2) 	CENTRAL BANK DIGITAL CURRENCIES (CBDCS)  

	Yash Khandvilkar
	yashkhandvilkar2@gmail.com

	Christina Alevra
	lt20014@qmul.ac.uk

	Ziyan Liu
	ml22731@qmul.ac.uk

	Ankita Yadar
	ankitayadar.88@gmail.com

	Xin Li
	ml22622@qmul.ac.uk



	Mathang Meenatchi Sundaram
	m.meenatchisundaram@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Zhihuang Zhang
	lc23673@qmul.ac.uk

	Sheikh Zain Tariq
	lc23611@qmul.ac.uk

	Meskerem Taverna
	lc23183@qmul.ac.uk

	Sanjul  (Manager)
	sanjul@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Hande Yazici
	lc23600@qmul.ac.uk

	Pratima Dutta  (Manager)
	lc23233@qmul.ac.uk

	Vaishnavi Devadiga
	lc23484@qmul.ac.uk

	Swats23
	swathi@gmail.com

	Prakhar Singh Chauhan
	p.chauhan@hss23.qmul.ac.uk




	Mathang Meenatchi Sundaram
	m.meenatchisundaram@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Zhihuang Zhang
	lc23673@qmul.ac.uk

	Sheikh Zain Tariq
	lc23611@qmul.ac.uk

	Meskerem Taverna
	lc23183@qmul.ac.uk

	Sanjul  (Manager)
	sanjul@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Hande Yazici
	lc23600@qmul.ac.uk

	Pratima Dutta  (Manager)
	lc23233@qmul.ac.uk

	Vaishnavi Devadiga
	lc23484@qmul.ac.uk

	Swats23
	swathi@gmail.com

	Prakhar Singh Chauhan
	p.chauhan@hss23.qmul.ac.uk




Annabel Gramatikova a.gramatikova@hss23.qmul.ac.uk 

(3) 	DECENTRALISED FINANCE (DEFI)  

	Christina Alevra
	lt20014@qmul.ac.uk

	Madhildi Lecomti
	lc23544@qmul.ac.uk

	Pierre Thuysbaert
	pierre@thuysbaert.be

	Amarachi Pearl Oji
	lc22447@qmul.ac.uk

	Tsukasa Yamamoto
	lc233389@qmul.ac.uk

	Nojan Rostami
	Ic23780@qmul.ac.uk


	Dimitrios Drakakis
	lt19199@qmul.ac.uk

	Sheikh Zain Tariq
	lc23611@qmul.ac.uk

	Sanjul  (Manager)
	sanjul@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Vaishnavi Devadiga
	lc23484@qmul.ac.uk


Sanzhar Abdygaziev			s.abdygaziev@hss.qmul.ac.uk

(5) 	METAWORLDS 

	Solomiya Petrina
	s.petrina@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Nithin Bhuvanesh Sini
	nithinbhuvanesh99@gmail.com

	Vishruthi Kumar  (Manager)
	vkarthikumar@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Jessica Sin Yue Yiu
	j.s.y.yiu@hss23.qmul.ac.uk


Sanzhar Abdygaziev			s.abdygaziev@hss.qmul.ac.uk

(6) 	AI CODES & ETHICS 

	Kamishke Singh
	Skamishke893@gmail.com

	Shreyaska Panda  (Manager)
	p.shreyaskasubhendu@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Arpi Porwal  
	porwalarpi@gmail.com

	
	aporwal@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Vaishnavi Devadiga
	lc23484@qmul.ac.uk

	Shalu Agarwala
	shaluagarwala5@gmail.com


Ninad Samir Lande 			n.lande@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

(7) 	REGULATORY SANDBOXES & OTHER NEW ‘BOXES’ SUCH AS ‘LEGAL (LAWTECH) SANDBOXES’ & ‘DIGIBOXES’ 

	Hanale Yazici
	hanaleyzci@gmail.com

	Aishwarya Singh (Manager)
	singhaishwarya1505@gmail.com

	Jeanmarie Fisher
	lc23241@qmul.ac.uk

	Dimitrios Drakakis
	lt19199@qmul.ac.uk

	Kalindi Arvind Dandavate
	lc23482@qmul.ac.uk

	Kabir Chichiriya  (RA/Manager)
	k.chichiriya@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Sanjul  (Manager)
	sanjul@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Pratima Dutta  (Manager)
	lc23233@qmul.ac.uk




(8) 	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE (AI) PLATFORMS 

	Vidhi Sharde
	vidhisharde@gmail.com

	Virag Toth
	toth.virag888@gmail.com

	Anushka Shinde
	Shindeanushka1409@gmail.com

	Kumar Misra
	arjani29@gmail.com

	Skylar Bui
	lc23734@qmul.ac.uk

	Natalia Okonek
	lc23192@qmul.ac.uk

	Atharva Rane
	lc23722@qmul.ac.uk

	Atharva Khadilkar
	lc23435@qmul.ac.uk

	Shreyaska Panda 
	p.shreyaskasubhendu@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Arpi Porwal  (Manager)
	porwalarpi@gmail.com


	
	aporwal@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Rithani Natarajan
	r.natarajan@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Priyanga Dillibabu
	p.dillibabu@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Kabir Chichiriya  (Manager)
	k.chichiriya@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Aditya Mandar Shendye
	a.m.shendye@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Alyzay Zahid Khan
	alyzay.khan@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Shalu Agarwala
	shaluagarwala5@gmail.com


Kanishka Singh				k.singh@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

(9) 	ARTIFICIAL FINANCIAL INTELLIGENCE (AFI) AND AFI PLATFORMS 

	Aishwarya Singh (Manager)
	singhaishwarya1505@gmail.com

	Mathilda Lecomte
	lc23544@qmul.ac.uk

	Jeanmarie Fisher
	lc23241@qmul.ac.uk

	Kamishke Singh
	skamishke893@gmail.com

	Hritwik Chaudhary
	lc23402@qmul.ac.uk

	Ankita Yadav
	Ankitayadav.38@gmail.com

	Mvuyelwa Nomvalo
	m.nomvalo@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

	Jay El Chidiac  (Manager)
	j.elchidiac@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Vishruthi Karthi Kumar  (Manager)
	vkarthikumar@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Udit Saxena
	u.saxena@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Jessica Yiu  (Manager)
	j.s.y.yiu@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Sila Esen  (Manager)
	s.esen@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Eylul Esen  (Research Assistant)
	e.esen@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Simon Ahrens  (Manager)
	s.ahrens@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Kalindi Dandavate  (Manager)
	lc23482@qmul.ac.uk

	Liudmyla Kasian
	l.kasian@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Kabir Chichiriya  (RA/Manager)
	k.chichiriya@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Tessalonika Sitorus
	t.sitorus@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Aditya Mandar Shendye
	a.m.shendye@hss23.qmul.ac.uk



(10) 	FINTECH, REGTECH AND TECHTECH INCUBATORS & ACCELERATORS 

	Aishwarya Singh (Manager)
	singhaishwarya1505@gmail.com

	Rahul Kulkarni
	rahulninadkulkarni@gmail.com

	Hritwik Chaudhary
	lc23402@qmul.ac.uk

	Mvuyelwa Nomvalo
	m.nomvalo@hss22.qmul.ac.uk


	Jessica Yiu  (Manager)
	j.s.y.yiu@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Jutha Cheewat
	lc23480@qmul.ac.uk

	Saud Mohammed Sharaf
	lc23750@qmul.ac.uk

	Kalindi Dandavate  
	lc23482@qmul.ac.uk

	Kabir Chichiriya  (RA/Manager)
	k.chichiriya@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Vaishnavi Devadiga
	lc23484@qmul.ac.uk

	Mayank Panwar
	lc23258@qmul.ac.uk


Sanzhar Abdygaziev (Manager)		s.abdygaziev@hss.qmul.ac.uk

s(11) 	CLIMATE CODES 

	Ninad Samir Lande
	n.lande@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Iman Tang
	lc23264@qmul.ac.uk

	Nojan Rostami
	Ic23780@qmul.ac.uk



Anuska Shinde				shindeanuska1409@gmail.com
	
(12) 	TECHTECH PLATFORMS (INCLUDING FUSION, COLD FUSION & QUANTUM COMPUTING)  

	

	
	

	Kalindi Dandavate  (RA/Manager)
	lc23482@qmul.ac.uk

	Kabir Chichiriya  (Manager)
	k.chichiriya@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Sanjul  (Manager)
	sanjul@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Aditya Mandar Shendye
	a.m.shendye@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Pratima Dutta  (Manager)
	lc23233@qmul.ac.uk

	Swetha Kumarasamy  (RA)
	s.kumarasamy@hss23.qmul.ac.uk



	

	Vishruthi Karthi Kumar  (Manager)
	vkarthikumar@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Kalindi Dandavate  (RA/Manager)
	lc23482@qmul.ac.uk

	Kabir Chichiriya  (Manager)
	k.chichiriya@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Sanjul  (Manager)
	sanjul@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Aditya Mandar Shendye
	a.m.shendye@hss23.qmul.ac.uk

	Pratima Dutta  (Manager)
	lc23233@qmul.ac.uk

	Swetha Kumarasamy  (RA)
	s.kumarasamy@hss23.qmul.ac.uk




